
Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

10

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

25

27

28

29

30

Morandi

Marchi

Vinco

Vaccari

Manfredotti

Guiati

Goldoni

Soli

Colombo

Chiodi

Orizio

Tinchelli

Malservisi

Gilioli

Montipo'

Ganzerla

Venturelli

Luppi

Besutti

Barbieri

Chiodi

Bulgarelli

Vitali

Cercatillo

Quattrini

Bonini

Blasi

Massola

Tortonesi

Mora

Giordano

Marino

Davide

Fabrizio

Luigi

Lorenzo

Michele

Alessandro

Graziella

Angelo

Oscar

Massimo

Massimo

Amadio

Claudio

Marco

Manuel

Mario

Roberto

Fabrizio

Rino

Alessandro

Stefano

Federico

Claudio

Roberto

Nicola

Massimiliano

Massimo

Diego

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Solierese - Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
2
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
4
4
4
4
4
4

3.640

3.390

2.700

2.690

2.600

2.550

2.350

2.180

2.710

2.570

2.570

2.500

2.480

2.090

1.870

1.710

2.280

2.190

2.160

2.090

2.040

1.780

1.630

1.600

2.110

2.110

2.010

1.980

1.720

1.590
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

31

32

32

34

35

36

36

38

39

40

41

42

43

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Negrelli

Barbieri

Bavieri

Barbieri

Zoboli

Verucchi

Graziosi

Santini

Pancaldi

Bondi

Fiorani

Odorici

Ponzoni

Tagliazucchi

Setti

Bianchini

Barucco

Manzini

Guerrieri

Roversi

Luccarini

Manfredini

Zanetti

Monari

Bertoni

Fochetti

Codeluppi

Ciman

Uguzzoni

Borgatti

Stefano

Roberto

Roberto

Raffaele

Massimo

Adriano

Andrea

Pietro

Vittorio

Massimiliano

Massimo

Sergio

Maurizio

Alberto

Maurizio

Enzo

Andrea

Maurizio

Giancarlo

Fabio

Roberto

Amos

Luca

Franco

Valter

Luca

Dimes

Marino

Gianni

Ermes

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Alcedo Team A.S.D. (Trabucco)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Novesi A.S.D. (Maver)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Medollese Lenza 90 S.P.S. A.S.D. (Colmic)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

4
4½
4½
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
7
8
8
8
8

1.420

1.910

1.910

1.770

1.750

1.640

1.640

1.540

1.510

1.380

1.730

1.690

1.610

1.610

1.560

1.490

1.450

1.370

1.710

1.630

1.530

1.440

1.370

1.230

1.220

1.180

1.690

1.570

1.520

1.180
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Class. Cognome Nome Società Penalità
Effettive

Peso

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

Chierici

Favali

Ferraresi

Corsini

Gavioli

Quattrini

Sala

Lugli

Bai

Benatti

Grana

Casagrandi

Siligardi

Cavazzuti

Paolini

Zanti

Torelli

Siena

Balzano Griec

Manni

Romano

Luigi

Mauro

Ermanno

Enzo

Maurizio

Federico

Katia

Alex

Gian luigi

Claudio

Oreste

Erminio

Alberto

Mario

Franco

Florindo

Fausto

Mauro

Marco

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

P. Castelfranco Emilia A.S.Dil (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Pol. 4 Ville - Secchia (Colmic)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

G. S.  C.C.L.Pesca In (Tubertini)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Il Torrione Barbo Club A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Saliceta Pianeta Pesca S.P.S. A.S.D (Milo)

Solierese - Borghetto A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Bastiglia Pesca (Tubertini)

Alto Panaro (Sensas Stonfo)

8
8
8
8
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11

1.070

1.040

1.030

1.000

1.520

1.480

1.320

1.030

900

750

670

510

1.090

940

930

850

670

580

520

0
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